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Volgnr
0557436
0570944
0517078
0865311
2212154
0570955
2228553
0561606
0504099
2003565
0508291
0547843
0538160
2017100
0517005
0824681
0062382
0529441
0247731
0062383
0839452
0530800
0505104
2212838
2240329
0502058
2211619
0206542
0552885
0813237
0557273
2211263
0090835
0077682
0748870
2060176
2229926
2215189
0590096
0559221
0541982
0764837
0712626
2102198
0786500
0706267
2211658
0821351
2060375
0523047
0854180
0590100
0523040
0590101
0878272
0753530
0598527
2116948
0831427

Lidnr
Bastijns Xavier
Gemis Andreas
Ivens Niels
Jeuris Raf
Joris Toon
Vanhorenbeek Roel
Bessemans Ifor
Froyen Toon
Hendrix Philippe
Indeherberge Marc
Mivis Pieter
Poitevin Dimitri
Postelmans Ruben
Rykx Jelle
Saeys Marc
Somers Bart
Vandepoel Jonas
Vandijck Kristof
Vanhaeren Wim
Vanmechelen Steven
Verboven Jef
Andries Joey
Bastijns Guy
Beckers Niels
Benoot Koen
Boesmans Klaas
Boonen Dirk
Boussu Nadine
Cops Gwendoline
Daniels Cedric
Das Tim
De Brone Koen
Deferm Jens
Hagelsteens Juline
Hermans Kristof
Hermans Nick
Hubar Brecht
Lemaire Andy
Molders Jill
Mondelaers Peter
Morren Bert
Motmans Lisa
Pittomvils Edwin
Pugliari Bruno
Severeyns Tom
Sneijers Yasmine
Somers Kurt
Stuyck Silvester
Thijs Mario
Thijs Peter
Thoelen Hannes
Vandepoel Wout
Vanderhaegen Dany
Vanderhaegen Sven
Vandermaesen Nick
Vandermaesen Tim
Vandersteen Stijn
Vanderstukken Kevin
Vertongen Cedric

Naam
P400
P400
P400
P400
P400
P400
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
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P300
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Klassement
31/07/1991
20/06/1991
20/01/1991
02/09/1985
24/12/1994
18/10/1989
22/03/1979
30/04/1982
04/12/1981
17/10/1973
19/04/1991
18/10/1988
16/06/1981
13/04/1992
30/07/1963
02/08/1971
13/03/1985
04/12/1971
12/06/1980
04/11/1982
16/12/1993
15/06/1981
18/08/1960
02/08/1990
26/03/1979
01/02/1988
18/12/1968
29/06/1967
06/03/1992
30/11/1992
05/02/1997
10/05/1986
23/05/1997
21/09/1993
24/02/1992
10/09/1993
02/08/1990
27/01/1986
24/02/1994
04/12/1966
16/08/1981
29/08/1992
25/10/1960
16/02/1966
22/05/1993
28/01/1992
05/01/1970
28/12/1998
12/09/1975
20/04/1964
15/09/1993
12/08/1993
17/08/1959
19/05/1986
20/07/1988
25/02/1990
26/03/1981
19/03/1991
16/03/1992

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
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BE
BE
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Interclubverantwoordelijke Padel 0552885 Cops Gwendoline

TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 494 13 59 56
gwendoline.cops@gmail.com

Afdeling
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Categorie : 
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177
182
184
185
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191
192
193
199
201
203
208
209
210
211
212
214
215
219
222

Volgnr
0591643
2229064
2024378
0760873
2132038
0599938
0590092
0772958
2125757
0704201
2083220
2276912
2222925
0567890
2088614
0540744
2236919
0883917
2168497
2201945
0777456
2258708
2217242
2023745
0598533
0027797
2057331
0847192
2099729
2034610
2277010
2189701
2200894
2028456
2277601
2028070
2073859
2073862
0819234
2154803
2028204
0862592
0223156
0057517
0595165
2158426
0049728
0226544
2276921
0789650
2259376
2088565
2028348
2088667
0516476
0085581
0864151
0056633
0250595
0535829
2259210
0250605
2262149

Lidnr
Vrijdaghs Vincent
Bex Jo
Borgers Senne
Cleeren Bart
Cornelis Koen
Daniels Sophie
Ector Kurt
Faes Kristof
Froyen Henri
Gemis Gert-jan
Gybels Jo
Indeherberge Patrick
Janssens Jeroen
Kemps Philip
Knapen Stan
Molders Wim
Nollet Sven
Nolmans Michel
Prinsen Tom
Ruytinx Bjorn
Severeyns Jan
Somers Olivier
Somers Wannes
Vandeputte Daan
Vandeputte Emmanuel
Vandeputte Tom
Vandijck Tom
Vanhees David
Van Leeuw Nicolas
Vanluyten Filip
Vanwingh Kurt
Verbeeck Nick
Vlekken Carlo
Wustenberghs Peter
Boogaerts Elke
Bos Inge
Carmans Cindy
Dekleermaeker Natacha
Desaer Anneleen
Devos Katrien
Heye Emma
Hoebrekx Tinneke
Loots Karen
Luyten Daisy
Moureau Raisa
Pans Stefanie
Pauwels Tessa
Put Kathleen
Schildermans Sara
Schoemans Miranda
Schoofs Annelies
Swijsen Christien
Thomis Martine
Van Cauteren Emily
Vanderhaegen Daisy
Van Der Perre Sophie
Vanderzijpen Leen
Vandevoort Ann
Van Diest Liesbeth
Vanerum Marleen
Van Gysel An
Vanhelmont Liselotte
Vanvuchelen Maxine

Naam
P200
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100

P100

P100

P100
P100
P100

P100
P100
P100
P100

P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P50
P50
P50
P50
P50

P50
P50
P50
P50
P50

P50
P50
P50

P50
P50
P50

P50

P50
P50
P50
P50
P50

Klassement
01/07/1992
15/12/1980
14/03/1990
12/06/1983
30/06/1980
19/03/1991
10/02/1992
24/08/1982
10/08/2010
12/12/1992
25/02/1987
21/07/1971
26/09/1991
22/01/1968
18/08/2002
07/04/1973
12/10/1983
12/09/1966
19/12/1985
18/08/1980
24/04/1966
06/06/1994
16/11/2004
03/10/2005
09/11/1969
08/04/2000
08/08/1975
06/11/1975
12/02/1984
22/10/1969
18/08/1968
01/01/1989
31/12/1965
03/02/1971
01/01/1983
30/10/1976
08/07/1977
31/07/1971
03/02/1997
08/07/1978
05/07/2004
24/03/1978
13/07/1982
02/09/1972
25/03/1991
14/02/1992
23/04/1990
21/04/1978
06/09/1973
06/10/1970
12/06/1984
21/09/1973
02/12/1969
03/11/2000
26/06/1965
22/05/1983
21/12/1996
20/05/1980
14/09/1983
28/01/1970
16/09/1977
19/04/1982
14/08/1992

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
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